ICE CREAM PARLOUR

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE / TEA $2.75
HOT CHOCOLATE $3.75
COLD DRINKS
CANNED POP $2.25
BOTTLED WATER $3.00
BOTTLED DRINKS $3.25
KIDS JUICE $1.75

Y

FOOD

ARTISAN SANDWICH

ARTISAN SANDWICH COMBO
with chips & pop

HOT DOG
CHEF’S SALAD
QUINOA SALAD

ICE CREAM

DOUBLE SCOOP BOWL

$10.95
$14.95

$5.50
$7.95
$7.95

$4.95

SNACKS

PEPPERONI STICK $4.95
CINNAMON BUN $4.95
POTATO CHIPS $2.50
COOKIE $2.95
MUFFIN $2.95
BAKED GOODS $3.75

GLUTEN FREE BAKED GOODS $4.25
WOW CAKE SLICES

$7.25
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