ICE CREAM PARLOUR

HOT DRINKS

COFFEE / TEA \$2.75
HOT CHOCOLATE \$3.75

COLD DRINKS

CANNED POP \$2.25

BOTTLED WATER \$3.00

BOTTLED DRINKS \$3.25

KIDS JUICE \$1.75

FOOD

ARTISAN SANDWICH	\$10.95
ARTISAN SANDWICH COMBO with chips & pop	\$14.95
HOT DOG	\$5.50
CHEF'S SALAD	\$7.95
QUINOA SALAD	\$7.95

ICE CREAM

DOUBLE SCOOP BOWL \$4.95

SNACKS

PEPPERONI STICK	\$4.95
CINNAMON BUN	\$4.95
POTATO CHIPS	\$2.50
COOKIE	\$2.95
MUFFIN	\$2.95
BAKED GOODS	\$3.75
GLUTEN FREE BAKED GOODS	\$4.25
WOW CAKE SLICES	\$7.25







